JMENO PRIJMENI
1 Miroslav Béhavka
2 Kristina Brajdic
3 Petra Cechova
4 Elen Hendrychova
5 Vanda Charbutova
6 Andrej llencik
7 Jakub Jahoda
8 Jakub Kalacé
9 Vitézslav Katrfiak
10 Simon Kavalec
11 Darina Kovacsova
12 Anna Machalikova
13 Ema Malikova
14 Markéta Masarikova
15 Katefina Mi¢kova
16 Aneta Ondfejova
17 Markéta Palufikova
18 Libuse Peliskova
19 Vojtéch Pojezny
20 Daniela Raczova
21 Tadeas Skala
22 Marie Stojaspalova
23 Monika Sukana
24 Ondrej Simtinek
25 Maté&j Sobar
26 Klara Vecerova
27 Miriam Vicenikova
28 Anna Vranova
29 Eliska Vystupova
30 Veronika Zabranska

1 Katefina Adamova

2 Fatma Amin

3 Martin Baron

4 Pfemysl BobCik

5 Filip Dolezal

6 Patrik Dvorak

7 Eliska Hadalova

8 Vendula Horkova

9 Tereza Janku
10 Tereza Kadl¢kova
11 Jakub Kolacia
12 Stépan Kotlaba
13 Martin Krodil
14 Markéta Machanova
15 Adela Majtan-Cernakova
16 Anna Maraskova
17 Martin Mikulec
18 Anna Modlikova

OBEC
Nedakonice
Buchlovice
Kunovice
Ostrozska Nova Ves
Kunovice
Mikovice
Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté
Modra

Uherské Hradisté
Sucha Loz
Brestek

Uherské Hradisté
Kozojidky
Nedakonice
Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté
Mikovice
Moravsky Pisek
Brestek

Dolni Némci
Uherské Hradisté
Staré Mésto
Ujezdec
Knézpole
Mikovice

Staré Mésto
Nedakonice
Uherské Hradisté

Veseli nad Moravou
Napajedla

Dolni Némci

Dolni Némd&i

Veseli nad Moravou
Staré Mésto
Napajedla
Halenkovice

Veseli nad Moravou
Hiuk

Veseli nad Moravou
Spytihnév
Bfezolupy

Veseli mad Moravou
Myjava

Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté
Mistfice

BUDE ZARAZEN DO TRIDY
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B



19 Matyas Mracek

20 Tereza Nemravova
21 Anna Pavli¢kova
22 Aneta PlatoSova
23 Jana Polaskova

24 Karin Talasova

25 Rozalie Vavfinkova
26 Sara Velecka

27 Kristyna Ventréova
28 Jaroslav Zbytek

29 Zuzana Zemankova

1 Vojtéch Bachan

2 Barbora Bujakova

3 Lukas Dolezal

4 Katefina Evjakova

5 Pavel Franek

6 Martin Galuska

7 Lucie Herbanska

8 Sara Hodulikova

9 David Kotasek
10 Nelly Kutalkova
11 Katefina Latynova
12 Jakub Luc¢ny
13 Klara Mikoskova
14 Lucie MikoSkova
15 Ladislav Novak
16 Nelly Olbertova
17 Magdaléna Ordeltova
18 Gabriela Parobkova
19 Viktorie Rachunkova
20 Anna Rasticova
21 Karolina Semmlerova
22 Kamila Sochorcova
23 Katefina Spacilova
24 Martin Sevéik
25 Viktor Svanyga
26 Veronika Trbolova
27 Katrin Valentikova
28 Richard Vasicek
29 Magdaléna Zimcikova
30 Natalie Zakova
31 Barbora Zaludova

1 Sara Bednafikova
2 Alzbéta Bouzkova
3 Agata Havlickova
4 Petra Hensirovska
5 Tereza JanecCkova
6 Tomas Kadltek

Uherské Hradisté
Hiuk

Ostrozska Lhota
Halenkovice
Mistfice

Ostrozska Nova Ves
Spytihnév

Brestek

Kostelany nad Moravou

Veseli nad Moravou
Suchov

Svarov

Uherské Hradisté
Kudlovice

Louka

Uhersky Brod
Uhersky Ostroh
Kunovice
Uherské Hradisté
Spytihnév
PoleSovice
Uherské Hradisté
Uherksy Ostroh
Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté
Ostrozska Nova Ves
Kunovice
Brumov - Bylnice
Veseli nad Moravou
Susice
Buchlovice
Vracov

Kunovice

Staré Mésto

Hiuk

Uherské Hradisté
VIénov

Veseli nad Moravou
Halenkovice
Slavkov

Uherské Hradisté
Uherské Hradisté

Napajedla

Staré Mésto
Uherské Hradisté
Ostrozska Lhota
Husténovice
Dolni Ném¢i

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1C
1.C
1.C
1.C
1C
1.C
1.C

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D



7 Adéla Kachlifova

8 Ondrej Kavka

9 Barbora Kedronova
10 Berenika Kolkova
11 Jan Komarek
12 Tomas Kreisl
13 Stanislav Kfenek
14 David Lubojacky
15 Jifi Madle
16 Pavel Mahdal
17 Nikola MariSlerova
18 Nikola Nejedlikova
19 Michal Pavlinek
20 Barbora Pavlova
21 Nicol Polachova
22 Stépan Sachr
23 Veronika Sykorova
24 Barbora Si$akova
25 Tereza Sothova
26 Ludmila Tutkova
27 Marie Vybiralova
28 Sarlota Zale$akova
29 Adéla Zemankova
30 Vendula Zeleznikova

Veseli nad Moravou
Kunovice
Uherské Hradisté
VIEnov

Borsice

Uhersky Brod
Uherské Hradisté
PoleSovice
Uherské Hradisté
Strani

Napajedla
Straznice
Borsice
Kunovice

Dolni Ném¢i
Svarov
Napajedla
Vracov

Uherské Hradisté
Zarazice
Kostelany nad Moravou
Uherské Hradisté
PoleSovice
Stfibrnice

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D



